For KCC Use: ] Form C-1
)1-820p Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION o

i . Cctober 20067
[E)ﬂecwi Date: ... Ol & GAs CONSERVATION DIvISION Form must be Typed
istrict N
— — Form must be Signed
sea? [ Ives [VIno NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL ~—3All blanks must be Filled
Must be approved by KCC five {5) days prior to commencing well
Expected Sputt Date: November 10, 2008 Spot Description: _37.224886 -95.962269
th da ear
mon / i Y ‘,)- o -,f‘_‘_ﬁ"—ff‘lvf Sec. 35 Twp. 32 g R 13 E I:'W
(QAQQ,
OPERATOR: License# 33365 B 622 e feet from N /[ 18 Line of Section
Name: _Layne Energy Operating, LLC feetfrom | |E 7 [X]W Line of Section
Address 1: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway Is SECTION: lHeguIar Dlrregular?
Address 2: ’ .
T H i h )
City: Mission Wends State: K8 g 66205 200—1 i coum Momg:l;;ee r;ocars well on the Section Plat on reverse side)
Contact Person: _Timothy H. Wright . y_ "Rohleder aas
913-748-3960 Lease Name: Well #:
Phone: 7 ’ Cherckee Basin Coal
/ Field Name: R
CONTRACTOR: License# 33606 Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? - Ces BXno
Narne: _Thornton Air Target Formation(s): _Cherokee Coals S
Well Dritied For- Type Equipment: Nearest Lease or unit bound;g line {in footage): 608’
G d Surf tion: t
Cot Cennpec Mug Rotary Wm“" :IJ a:;e Elevation ” y feil"
Gas Storage T Rotary &= at?r well within ()ne-quar.ter mile: | es I 0~
Disposal DCaﬂé'- Public water supply well within cne n?:!e. | |ves No
Seismic . # of Holes DOther Depth to bettom of fresh water: 150 ; o
Other: Depth to bottom of usable water: 175
Surface Pipe by Allernate: DI II - -
I:llf OWWQO: old well information as foliows: Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 2 .
Operator: Ny - Length of Conductor Pipe {if alny): None/
Well Name: ) e Projected Total Depth: _ 1650
" , ‘ " i -  Mississippian ~
Original Completion Date: ... Original Total Depth: ... ... Formation at Total Depth: ok
Water Source for Dritling Operations: —
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? I:]Yes No, DWe" I:IFE‘"“ Pand [Xlother-
If Yes, true vertical ‘depth: 4 DWR Parmit #- o
Bottom Hole Location: e {Note: Apply for Permit with DWR D) -~ Ll
KCCDKT # e Will Cores be taken? [CJves BXIno
If Yes, proposed zone:
AFFIDAVIT RECEIVED
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will o &ﬁPRPQ%H?EﬁQé&WSS'OH RECEIVED
g
Itis agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met: NOV U KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSC:
1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well; 7 2008
2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig; NUV ﬂ l' 2008
3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating cement to the WV&E% BIHRIEE pipe shall be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation. WICHITA, KS CONSERVATION DIVISION

4, If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placemant is necessary prior to plUgIRHITA, KS
5. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;
6. if an ALTERNATE Il COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surlace within 720 DAYS of spud dale.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B" - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate |l cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

November 3, 2008 . Project Engineer

Date: Title
e
For KCC Use ONLY " File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill; ;
APl 815 SRS -3 [1¥3/ ":m - File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date; w
. . A2 - File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders; N
Conductor pipe required .. /] O feet - Notity appropriate district oifice 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
Minimum surface pipe required _&___ .. feet per ALT.I:ll mf - Submit plugging report {CP-4) afier plugging is completed (within 60 days),
Approved by: W 1~ 7aF - Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water. Y
. / ,__ ]'7-07 - If this permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date) pleasc
This authorization explres: £/ A check the box helow and return 1o the address below.
(This authorization void if drilling not started within 12 months of approval date.)
. [J wen Not Drilled - Permit Expired Date: .. .._.__. o
Spuddate: _________ Agent .. Signature of Operator or Agent: Q

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

Plat of acreage attributable to a well in a prorated or spaced field

If the intended well is in a prorated or spaced field, please fully compilete this side of the form. If the intended weli is in a prorated or spaced field
complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly located in relationship to other wells producing from the common source of supply. Please
show all the wells and within 1 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage attribution unit for gas wells and within 1/2 mile of the boundaries of the

proposed acreage attribution unit for oil wells.

APLNG. 15 - JAS -~ 3P 3B ~OT0

Operator; Layne Energy Cperating, LLC

Lease: Rohleder

Well Number:,ﬂfg,,s,,, e e e e
Fielg: Cherokee Basin Coal

Number of Acres altributable to well:

QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: - - Nw  _ Nw

Location of Well: County: Montgomery

606 feet from N / D S Line of Section
623 festfrom || E / W Line of Section
Sec. 35 Twp. 32 s. R. 13 e [(Jw

Is Section: E:IRegular or Dlrregular

it Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: D NE DNW I:l SE |:|SW

PLAT

RECEIVEW |
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO!

(Show location of the well and shade atiributable acreage for prorated or spaced wells.}

(Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.)

NOV 0 7 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISIOt
WICHITA, K8

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSICN

NOv 04 2008

NOTE: In all cases locate the spol of the proposed drifling locaton.

in plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS
EXAMPLE
.o——1980
................ 10 PR
3390
SEWARD GO.

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,

4 sections, etc.

2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.

w

. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (C0-7 for oil wells;

CG-8 for gas wells).



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form COP-1
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION April 2004

Form must be Typed
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name: Layne Energy Operating’ LLC License Number: 33365
Operator Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway Mission Woods KS 66205
Contact Person: Timothy H. Wright Phone Number: - §13-748-3960
Lease Name & Well No.: R0h|eder 4_35 Pit Location ({QQQQY):
Type of Pit: Pit is: - - A““ - uN_\_A_I - M
[emergency Pt [] Bum P Bﬁ’roposed [Jedsire | sec_35 np 32 & 13 [Xeast[ Jwes
D Settling Pit E Drilling Pit If Existing. date constructed: ,,Egus _. . Feet from North .fi:ISDuth Line of Section
[[] workover Pit [] Hau-off Pit 623
i i e Feet from East / West Line of Section
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Pit capacity: D
B bbis) | Montgomery County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? L__IYes @No Chloride concentration: mg/l
(For Emergency Fits and Settling Pits only)
I5 the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Yes [ No [Jves Do made of clay
Pit dimensions (all but warking pits): — 30 Length (feet) 20 Width {feet) ,I;I_ N/A:; Steel Pits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: ___3_ ________ (feet) : No Pit
If the pit is iined give a brief description of the liner Describe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining
material, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any special monitoring. RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISIO!
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit Depth to shallowest fresh water 3T feet WICHITA, K8 M
Source of information: 1
~),
_ B0B et Depth of water well 80 feet J:l measured [::l well owner I:L electric log KDWR a
Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY: Q’;
Producing Formation: | Type of material utilized in drilling/workover: resh water mud S
o
Number of preducing wells on | : Number of working pits to be utilized: 2 — "'-;-.
Barrels of fiuid produced daily: Abandonment procedure: L8t @vaporate until dry, then backfill
and restore
Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to
flow into the pit? DYes I:lNo Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.
RECEIVED
| hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of knowledge and belief.  wanNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

November 3, 2008

<
Date 7 / Sighaturg.a#Appiicant or Agent CONSERVATION DIVISION
” y

WICHITA S

KCC OFFICE USE ONLY steelPit [ | RFAC[_] RFas[_]

Date Received: 1\ -] Permit Number: Permit Date.__ \ L i l 0% Lease inspection: D Yes I]No

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 §. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



/f/.lS" 3 IPIFODOO
Layne Energy Inc.

1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Mission Woods, Kansas 66205 PH. (913) 748-3987, FX: (913) 748-3950

QOctober 31, 2008

Gilbert & Patricia Rohleder
8231 South Knoxville
Tulsa, OK 74136

RE: Drilling Intent Application
Dear Landowner(s):

Enclosed is a copy of an application filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission for a
gas well to be drilled by Layne Energy Operating, LLC. As per compliance with Order
#133,891-C of the Kansas Corporation Commission’s Rules and Regulations, you are
being notified that the well will be located approximately 606’ from the domestic water
well located in Section 35, Township 32 South, Range 13 East.

No action is required on your part. If you have any questions or concemns, please feel
free to contact me at the address above or the Kansas Corporation Commission at 316-
337-6200.

RECEIVED

Sincerely, KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
X 5 - i~ b o
: ’ / - S CONSERVATION DIVISION
Maciaughlin Darling : WICHITA, KS
Engineering Technician
Layne Energy, Inc.
RECEIVED
CC: KCC KANSAS CORPDORATION COMMISSITt
Well File NOV 04 2008
CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS




)S-(L5-31F3) ~DODD
Layne Energy, Inc. |

1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway, Mission Woods, Kansas 66205 Phone: (913) 748-3987 Fax: (913) 7438-3970

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

November 3, 2008

Mr. Steve Bond

Kansas Corporation Commission
il & Gas Conservation Division
130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202

Re: Notice of Intent to Drill
Rohleder 4-35

Dear Mr. Bond:

Please find the enclosed Intent to Drill form for your approval. Landowners, Gilbert & Patricia
Rohleder were notified in compliance with Order #133,891-C of the Kansas Corporation
Commission’s Rules and Regulations that Layne Energy has submitted an Intent to Drill
approximately 606° from the domestic water well located in 35-32S-13E. See enclosed copy of
said letter. o

If you have any questions regarding the enclosed form, please contact me at 913-748-3960.

Sincerely,
MacLaughlin Darling E
Engineering Technician RECEIVEL
: : REG,E\-\’;%@MSS‘Q“ KANSAS CORPORATION (17 WA sih
p}:(\
el 04 2008
RPNSHS NOV
Enclosures SO CONSERVATION DiVISits
“sewﬁ‘“’“i? WICHITA, KS
co W\G\'\“P‘

cc: Wwell File




